
Lord’s Supper Celebration – Sunday 25th July 2021 

Jesus – “Son of David” 

How might we tell if you are 

someone’s son or daughter? 

Famous fathers and sons: 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 
What does it mean for Jesus 

to be the ‘Son of David’? 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Similarities between David and Jesus 

David Jesus 

  

  

  

  



Read: 

• Luke 1:26-33 

• Matthew 1:18-22 
Spot David’s name appearing in both 
predictions of Jesus’ birth – what does this 
tell us about Jesus? 

Jesus: Greater than David! 

How will you: 

• “Remember Jesus Christ” who has risen and is King 

forever? 

 

• Keep Jesus as your “gospel” – always the best thing 

in your life? 

 

• Live that people “may obtain the salvation that is in 

Christ Jesus”? 

Remember Jesus Christ, raised from 

the dead, descended from David. This 

is my gospel, for which I am suffering 

even to the point of being chained like 

a criminal. But God’s word is not 

chained. Therefore I endure everything 

for the sake of the elect, that they too 

may obtain the salvation that is in 

Christ Jesus, with eternal glory. 

(2 Timothy 2:8-10) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


